To:         Page 2 of 5         20101-0 11:5 115:29:43 EST         355 0846490         Frism: Date J. Walkup <ul> <li>Division of Corporations</li> <li>Division of Corporation of Corporations</li> <li>Division of Corporation of Corporatio Corporatio Corporation of Cor</li></ul>
Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
(((H11000020761 3)))
Note: DO NO'f hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383
From: Account Name : ARNSTEIN & LEHR LLP Account Number : I20060000021 Phone : (561)833-9800 Fax Number : (561)655-5551 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future: annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**
Brail Address: <u>Schaniels Daintein, Cain</u>
LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN       Image: Construction of Status       0         Image: Status       0       Image: Certificate of Status       0         Image: Status       Status       0       Image: Certificate of Status       Image: Certificate of Status         Image: Status       Status       Image: Certificate of Status       <

.

. \_ \_\_\_

ļ

i : :

L

I	Page 3 of 5		2011-01-25 15:29:43 EST	15815846326	6 From: Dana J. Walkup
•	•	,	COVER LETTER		
	TO: Registration Se Division of Cor				
i	SUBJECT:		RTHWEST, LLC ted Liability Company		
	The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.		
	Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		I			
			Steven L. Daniels		
			Name of Person		
			Arnstein & Lehr LLP	u	
			Firm/Company		
		515 1	N. Flagler Drive, 6th Floor		
			Address	AU	201
		Wes	t Palm Beach, FL 33401		
			City/State and Zip Code	SX SX	. N terr
		E-mail address: ()	taniels@arnstein.com	0) (N H	
l	For further information co	oncerning this matter, please c		ייין איז	
	and the second	en L. Daniels	(( \	-9800	·
	Name of	l Person	Arca Code & Daylime Tele	phone Number	
I	Inclosed is a check for th	e following amount:			
(	\$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & [ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is	
	Registra Division P.O. Bo	NG ADDRESS: ation Section n of Corporations x 6327 ssee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIER A Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center (	\$	
			Tallahassee, FL 32301		

To: Page 4 of 5

2011-01-25 15:29:43 EST

15615846326 From: Dana J. Walkup

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

1790 Northwest, LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as if now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on \_\_\_\_\_\_ July 12, 2010 \_\_\_\_\_ and assigned Florida document number \_\_\_\_\_\_ L10000073304

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

## A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	1790 NW 54th Avenue	<u> </u>		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Margate, FL 33063	H	JA:	· · · ·
		AR	2	1 84454 164   1 844 1 164
		다 다 ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	36	 []
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	22932 Iron Wedge Drive	<u>2</u>	*	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Boca Raton, FL 33433	<u>52</u>	9	1 mg
· · · · ·		C9 ( 11)	00	

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:	Steven L. Daniels		<b></b>
New Registered Office Address:	515 N. Flagler Drive, 6th Floo	r	
	Enter	Florida street add	dress
	West Palm Beach	, Florida	33401
	City		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

∕₫ Om

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 2

It amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

## MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	NICHOLAS A. SOLIMINE, JR., P.A.	22932 Iron Wedge Road Boca Raton, EL. 33433	Add Remove
<u>,</u>			Add Remove
			Add Remove
, 			Add 201 Remove JAH 25
			ASAdd SS PAdd SS Remove
			Madd [M]Add ☐ Remove

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

-		
_		
	•	
-		
 Dated	January 25,2010	
	<del>1</del> 52	•
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
	Steven L. Daniels	
	Typed or printed name of signee	
	Page 2 of 2	
	Filing Fee: \$25.00	